AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/N	ODIFICATION C	OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CO	DDE	PAGE O	F PAGES
	B. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE	REQUISITION NUMBER	5. PROJECT	NUMBER (
	See Block 16C					
6. ISSUED BY DLA ENERGY – UTILITY SERVICES 8725 JOHN J. KINGMAN ROAD FORT BELVOIR, VA 22060-6222 Buyer/Symbol: Randall Legions, DLA Energy-FEEBA PHONE: (571) 767-0488 E-Mail: randall.legions@		7. ADMINISTERED BY (f other than Item 6)	CODE	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (NO., str	reet city, county, State,	and ZIP Code)	9A. AMENDMEI	NT OF SOLICI	TATION NU	MBER
1400 Rogersville Road Radcliff, KY 40160-9343 Phone: (270) 351-3222 ext. 208		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
Fax: (270) 352-3055 POC: Justin Metz, General Manager			10A. MODIFICA	TION OF CON	TRACT/ORI	DER NUMBER
Cage: 316V9			10B DATED (SE	SP060011	C8271	
SAM#: LE2BL71N8LQ3			10B. DATED (SE	EE ITEM 13)		
	LITY CODE ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF \$		September	30, 2011	
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUNUMBER IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/6	ent you desire to change are in makes reference to the second of the sec	n offer already submitted, suc solicitation and this amendme DIFICATIONS OF COR R NUMBER AS DESCE by) THE CHANGES SET FOR	h change may be made int, and is received prior NTRACTS/ORDER RIBED IN ITEM 14. TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MA ATIVE CHANGES (such	by letter or elect to the opening S. NDE IN THE CO	ctronic hour and da	orden (in the content of the content
appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN I			3.103(b).			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and a	uthority)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor \boxtimes is not \square is red	quired to sign this do	cument and return <u>0</u> co	opies to the issuing	office.		
	nox, Kentucky – Ui Potable Watel	tility Privatization Col r Utility System es for Further Details	ntract	er where feasik	ile.)	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the docui	ment referenced in Item 9A	or 10A, as heretofore chang	ed, remains unchanged	and in full force	and effect.	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF	CONTRACTING OFFIC	CER (Type or p	orint)	
		CARL SILVERS	TONE, CONT	RACTIN	G OFF	CER
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF	AMERICA	RFC	16C. DA	TE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature	of Contracting Officer)			24
Previous edition unusable			STANDAR Prescribed by	D FORM :	30 (REV. 場色時長	. 11/2016) }∕ <u>/</u> 1ΩE

COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

- A. The purpose of this modification is to:
 - 1) To revise Section G, G.5, Accounting and Appropriation Data, to correct ACRN BM;
- B. Section G Contract Administration Data As a result of the changes described in Paragraph A, Section G.5 is revised as follows:

G.5 Accounting and Appropriation Data

Information provided in Modification P00082 for ACRN BM cited an incorrect amount for SubCLIN 0013AA. SubCLIN 0013AA is hereby corrected from \$280,082.75 to \$560,175.52. SubCLIN 0013AB is currently not funded. The correction is highlighted in **red** and incorporated into G.5, Accounting and Appropriation Data, as provided herein:

ACRN BM \$560,175.52 02120242024 2020000 A60TE 131079QU	TS 2540 0012042588 S.00700°	14.22.2 021001
Modification P00081	Basic	\$280,082.75
Modification P00082	Amendment 1	\$280,092.77
	Total	\$560,175.52
Funding Breakdown		
P00082	On SubCLIN 0013AA	\$560,175.52
Total Funding for ACRN BM		\$560,175.52

- C. The total amount obligated remains unchanged at \$70,008,619.97.
- D. The total value of the contract remains unchanged at \$248,802,526.84.
- E. All other Terms and Conditions shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

End of Modification



PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY